Account # DBA

930007602
930007592
930007575
930007598
930007582
930007610
930007601
930007588
930007574
930007596
930007562
930007572
930007581
930007580
930007590
930007583
930007561
930007604
930007614
930007620
930007584

ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS
ADVANCE SKIN CARE

AG EVENT PRODUCTION

ASHIKA MD

BRIGHT VIEW WINDOW WASHING
DEL TACO

EXCEL-LIN THERAPY SOLUTIONS, LLC
FUSION METAL WELDING INC

H1 PACKAGING

HOLLEY A EUBANK

INDUSTRIAL METAL PRINTING
JESSALYN WONG, D.O., APC

JR QUALITY BUSINESS SERIVCES, LLC.
KLEANLY HANDY SERVICES

MEERAE PARK

NMW TILE & STONE

OC DRIPZ

RAI WEALTH MANAGEMENT

SALON DEUSA

SIBIBUILT LLC

TRANSFORMING LIFE ADDICTION CENTER, INC.

Expiration date

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

6/30/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

520 CAMERON ST

419 W CHAPMAN AVE UNIT H
477 INDUSTRIAL WAY

601 E YORBA LINDABLVD STE5 F
1562 SEQUOIA AVE

1171 E IMPERIAL HWY

432 COLLARD WAY

847 N KRAEMER BLVD

1913 NANCITA CIR

249 LANAI LN

821 W CROWTHER AVE

415 W CHAPMAN AVE SUITE F
1719 SANTEE RIV

155 S ANGELINA DR APT G-283
283 E SANTAFE CT

1562 SEQUOIA AVE

1220 HACIENDA ST

151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 105
620 N ROSE DR # 122

1001 S MELROSE ST

249 S LAKEVIEW AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,

CA 92870-6425
CA 92870-5907
CA 92870-6321
CA 92870-3006
CA 92870-4020
CA 92870-1700
CA 92870-8212
CA 92870

CA 92870-6737
CA 92870-6040
CA 92870-6315
CA 92870-5905
CA 92870-2628
CA 92870-6032
CA 92870-6002
CA 92870-4020
CA 92870-4133
CA 92870-5002
CA 92870-7513
CA 92870-7120
CA 92870-6757

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 220-0906
(714) 619-0002
(562) 301-1302
(714) 274-6733
(714) 694-3790
(949) 215-0377
(714) 271-7578
(714) 616-1880
(714) 983-7366

(714) 313-6546
(213) 537-7259
(626) 536-2564

(213) 249-0156
(714) 225-6046
(714) 455-9824
(714) 449-9696

(714) 390-3399
(714) 340-0131



	MARCH2024NEWBUSINESSLICENSE

